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ID#
C00697441
C00193433
C00573261
C00699090
C00677773
C00693044
C00365536
C00330894
C00562983
C00448373
C00570226
C00448696
C00484535
C00458000
C00370007
C00550970
C00727156
C00659599
C00211318
C00454074
C00632398
C00493221
C00630707
C00647149
C00227744
C00409730
C00107235
C00699470
C00513176
C00230342
C00553560
C00247403
C00305318
C00280222
C00309567
C00685297
C00727008
C00663211
C00401786
C00005249
C00466870
C00694943
C00687582
C00503094
C00723338
C00084061
C00165159
C00650754
C00269779
C00433060

PAC Table 7b

Top 50 Nonconnected* PACs by Disbursements

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

Committee

WIN THE ERA PAC

EMILY'S LIST

END CITIZENS UNITED

PEOPLE POWERED ACTION

UNITE AMERICA

PEOPLE FIRST FUTURE

CHC BOLD PAC

RYAN FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DEMOCRATIC ACTION

HUCK PAC

SEAL PAC SUPPORTING ELECTING AMERICAN LEADERS PAC
SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

VOTESANE PAC

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

EQUALITY PAC

DEVAL FOR ALL

PROGRESSIVE TAKEOVER

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG

LET AMERICA VOTE PAC

THE GUARDIAN FUND

NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC REDISTRICTING PAC
TEAM HOLCOMB

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION ACTION FUND

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |

PRO-ISRAEL AMERICA PAC

CONGRESSIONAL PROGRESSIVE CAUCUS PAC
21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

VIGOP (VIRGIN ISLANDS REPUBLICAN PARTY)
NORPAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN

REBELLION PAC

MAD DOG PAC

FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

This table was generated on 8/25/20.

Amount
$101,985,459
$50,400,952
$21,608,768
$18,315,370
$10,364,242
$10,335,088
$7,690,550
$6,056,977
$6,045,473
$5,767,142
$4,184,511
$4,157,896
$3,858,275
$3,572,221
$3,443,527
$3,405,214
$3,124,894
$3,095,428
$3,069,680
$2,835,406
$2,796,028
$2,788,203
$2,397,598
$2,382,393
$2,307,406
$2,191,404
$2,059,531
$1,815,810
$1,613,154
$1,580,364
$1,552,105
$1,541,930
$1,497,627
$1,481,898
$1,437,596
$1,404,558
$1,356,923
$1,138,637
$1,093,356

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS POLITICAL ACTION CQO $1,057,865

LEADERSHIP FOR ENTERPRISE AND OPPORTUNITY PAC
FRIENDS OF MIA LOVE PAC

GIDDY UP PAC

FREEDOM FIRST PAC

CRY FREEDOM PAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC
REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

BIG SKY VALUES PAC

LONE STAR PROJECT

REPUBLICAN GOVERNANCE GROUP/TUESDAY GROUP PAC

$1,015,884
$1,014,761
$984,169
$893,742
$881,908
$804,044
$796,576
$781,274
$776,905
$763,222



This table was generated on 8/25/20.

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership
PACs.
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